
Alaska Rifle Club 2023 Schedule

DATE DAY SIGN IN SCHEDULED EVENT LOCATION Match Director

7-Jan Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

21-Jan Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

28-Jan Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

30-Jan Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

3-Feb Friday 18:00 Annual Meeting - Pizza Man, Eagle River Tim Silvers

4-Feb Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

13-Feb Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

25-Feb Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

27-Feb Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

4-Mar Saturday 9:00 CANCELLED - Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

13-Mar Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

25-Mar Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

27-Mar Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

1-Apr Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

10-Apr Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

16-Apr Sunday 10:00 Sight In Day - Volunteers Needed Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkTim Silvers

17-Apr Monday 18:00 Vintage/Modern/Rimfire Rifle 100yd Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkTim Silvers

22-Apr Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

23-Apr Sunday 14:00 CMP Bullseye Pistol at Birchwood Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

24-Apr Monday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

1-May Monday 18:00 Modern/Vintage Highpower 200yd + Electronic Scoring Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkTim Silvers

3-May Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

4-May Thursday 17:00 FUN Mid Range Prone / F Class 20rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

5-May Friday 16:30 NRA Service Rifle/Highpower (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

6-May Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

7-May Sunday 14:00 CMP Bullseye Pistol at Birchwood Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

8-May Monday 18:00 Precision Tactical Rifle 300yd + Electronic Scoring Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkTim Silvers

11-May Thursday 17:00 NRA Mid Range Prone / F Class 20rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

12-May Friday 16:30 CMP EIC Match  (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

15-May Monday 18:00 Long Range 200yd Benchrest 22LR Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

17-May Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

20-May Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

21-May Sunday 9:00 NRA Long Range Match (1000yd) - USSA Upper Susitna Shooters AssociationTim Silvers

31-May Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

3-Jun Saturday 10:00 Youth Day - contact BRSP to volunteer Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

4-Jun Sunday 11:00 D-Day Commemorative Vintage 2-Gun Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkJohn Winsor

10-Jun Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

12-Jun Monday 18:00 22LR Benchrest Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

14-Jun Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

16-Jun Friday 16:30 NRA Service Rifle/Highpower (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

19-Jun Monday 18:00 22LR Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

23-Jun Friday 17:00 Summer Solstice Match 20 or 40rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

24-Jun Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol + 100yd Highpower Rifle Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

25-Jun Sunday 14:00 CMP Bullseye Pistol at Birchwood Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

28-Jun Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

30-Jun Friday 16:00 CMP EIC Match  (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

10-Jul Monday 17:30 22LR Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

12-Jul Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

15-Jul Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

15-Jul Saturday 9:00 NRA Mid Range Prone / F Class 40rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

16-Jul Sunday 9:00 NRA Long Range Match (1000yd) - USSA Upper Susitna Shooters AssociationTim Silvers

17-Jul Monday 17:00 NRA Service Rifle 200yd reduced Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkRussell Umeki

22-Jul Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

23-Jul Sunday 8:00 National Trophy Matches at Camp Perry, Ohio Tim Silvers

23-Jul Sunday 13:00 CMP Mid-Summer Pistol Tournaments Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

24-Jul Monday 17:30 22LR Benchrest Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

26-Jul Wednesday 18:00 PRS22 Precision Rimfire Spring/Summer League Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkCraig Kisely

31-Jul Monday 16:00 CMP EIC Match  (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

4-Aug Friday 17:00 NRA Prone / F Class 40rds (500yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

5-Aug Saturday 9:00 NRA Prone / F Class 60rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

6-Aug Sunday 10:00 Sight In Day - Volunteers Needed Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

7-Aug Monday 17:30 22LR Benchrest Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings

12-Aug Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

12-Aug Saturday 9:00 JBER Grezelka 1000yd NRA Long Range JBER Grezelka Range Tim Silvers

14-Aug Monday 18:00 Vintage/Modern/Rimfire Rifle 100yd Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

17-Aug Thursday 17:00 CANCELLED - Prone / F Class 20rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

18-Aug Friday 16:30 NRA Service Rifle/Highpower (2/3/600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Russell Umeki

19-Aug Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

24-Aug Monday 17:30 22LR Benchrest Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkDavid Ewings
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9-Sep Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

11-Sep Monday 18:00 Rifle Discipline TBD Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

22-Sep Friday 17:00 Fall Equinox FUN Match 20rds (600yd) JBER Pedneau Range Tim Silvers

23-Sep Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

24-Sep Sunday 9:00 NRA Long Range Match (1000yd) - USSA Upper Susitna Shooters AssociationTim Silvers

7-Oct Saturday 9:00 Bang and Clang Steel Silhouette Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

16-Oct Monday 18:00 Vintage/Modern/Rimfire Rifle 100yd Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

28-Oct Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol + 100yd Highpower Rifle Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

4-Nov Saturday 9:00 Bang & Clang + Turkey Shoot Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

6-Nov Monday 18:00 Rifle Discipline TBD might be cancelled Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park

25-Nov Saturday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

2-Dec Saturday 9:00 Bang & Clang + Turkey Shoot Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkSomerset Jones

10-Dec Sunday 8:30 Bullseye Pistol Matanuska Valley SportsmansDavid Ewings

17-Dec Sunday 15:00 Battle of the Bulge Commemorative Birchwood Recreation and Shooting ParkJohn Winsor

Contacts: High Power Rifle, MidRange, LongRange - Tim Silvers & Russ Umeki - highpower@akrifleclub.com

Bang & Clang Steel Silhouette, Smallbore Silhouette - Somerset Jones - cid1893@mtaonline.net

Bullseye Pistol - David Ewings - davidewings@att.net

PRS22 - Craig Kisely - prs22@akrifleclub.com

Ranges:

Birchwood Recreation and Shooting Park - Birchwood, AK

JBER Pedneau Range - Joint Base Elmendorf-Richardson - Anchorage, AK Last Updated:

Matanuska Valley Sportsman's Shooting Range - Palmer, AK July 4, 2023

Upper Susitna Shooters - Talkeetna, AK

Ft. Greely, Donnelly Training Area (DTA), Colorado South Range, Delta Junction, AK https://www.akrifleclub.com

https://www.akrifleclub.com/

